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Sixteenth Annual Awards Banquet



Fantasia Fair

Sixteenth Annual Awards Banquet

6:30

8:00

9:30

9:40

9:50

10:00

10:15

Basil’s
Provincetown, Massachusetts
October 20, 1990

Cocktails

Dinner

Opening Remarks . . . . . Joni Chrissman
Service Awards: . . . . . Betty Ann Lind
Special Awards . . . . . . Ariadne Kane
Fantasia Fair Awards. . . . Jane ||| |}

Ms. Cinderella
Ms. Congeniality
Ms. Femininity
Ms. Best Dressed
Ms. Helpful

Ms. Fantasia Fair

OUTREACH AWARD
Guest Speaker. . . . . Dr. Richard Docter



Head Table

Dr. Richard Docter
Sheila Kirk, M. D.
Betty Ann Lind
Jane [
Joni Chrissman
Ariadne Kane
Robert Harrison
Bud Heuer
Maureen Taylor

1989 Award Recipients

Ms. Cinderella Ms. Best Dressed

Gloria [ llIEGNG Michelle [
Ms. Congeniality Ms. Helpful

Cindy Pearlman Emily Sheldon
Ms. Femininit Ms. Fantasia Fair

Chris [ Lao B

OUTREACH AWARD

Virginia Prince




17TH ANNUAL FANTASIA FAIR
October 18 - 27, 1991
Provincetown

For Information call or write:

P. O. Box 368
Kenmore Station

Boston, Massachusetts
(612) 277 - 3454

Early registration entitles you to first choice in rooms and a discount.





