

Sixteenth Annual Awards Banquet

Fantasia Fair Sixteenth Annual Awards Banquet

Basil's

	Provincetown, Massachusetts October 20, 1990
6:30	Cocktails
8:00	Dinner
9:30	Opening Remarks Joni Chrissman
9:40	Service Awards Betty Ann Lind
9:50	Special Awards Ariadne Kane
10:00	Fantasia Fair Awards Jane
	Ms. Cinderella Ms. Congeniality Ms. Femininity Ms. Best Dressed Ms. Helpful Ms. Fantasia Fair OUTREACH AWARD

Dr. Richard Docter

10:15

Guest Speaker.

Head Table

Dr. Richard Docter
Sheila Kirk, M. D.
Betty Ann Lind
Jane
Joni Chrissman
Ariadne Kane
Robert Harrison
Bud Heuer
Maureen Taylor

1989 Award Recipients

Ms. Cinderella

Gloria

Ms. Congeniality

Cindy Pearlman

Ms. Femininity
Chris

Ms. Best Dressed
Michelle

Ms. Helpful Emily Sheldon

Ms. Fantasia Fair Laura

OUTREACH AWARD

Virginia Prince

17TH ANNUAL FANTASIA FAIR October 18 - 27, 1991 Provincetown



For Information call or write:

P. O. Box 368 Kenmore Station Boston, Massachusetts (612) 277 - 3454

Early registration entitles you to first choice in rooms and a discount.